

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 10092/2022

Ranjeet Bairwa S/o Shri Babulal Bairwa,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Prashant Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

20/02/2023

No one appears for the petitioner.

List on 22.03.2023.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

Sunita/14