

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 10092/2022

Ranjeet Bairwa S/o Shri Babulal Bairwa

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Raj Kumar Goyal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. B.L. Nasuna, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

04/09/2023

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file some relevant documents in the matter.

Learned Public Prosecutor also seeks time to file reply in the matter.

List the matter on 21.09.2023.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAHIL SONI /532