

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 10092/2022
URN: CRLMP / 17656U / 2022

Ranjeet Bairwa S/o Shri Babulal Bairwa,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Raj Kumar Goyal with Mr. Jaswant Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Singh Dhakar, PP with Mr. Gaurav Gupta, Asstt.GA

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

10/07/2026

Call for the record.

List immediately after receipt of the record.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

KuD/9